Placings
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1

#

283
117
214
137
297
160

203
286
124
179
272
242

217
171
277
247

MONDAY 14TH APRIL 2014

AmQHA Amateur Showmanship
Horse Name

TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET
BLUE DENIM N LACE

MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
COOSAS NOBLE LAD
WINDERADEEN CEE B KING
GATECRASHER

12 in Class

AmQHA Youth Showmanship
Horse Name

LIL RED RODDER

TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
CEE IM A TIGER LADY
HYPNOTIZE

SVQ MY ONLY ASSET

RQH WHATS UP DOC

7 in Class

AmQHA Weanling Colt
Horse Name

NAREEB NAREEB INTIMIDATE
HES SUPREMECY

THE GAME CHANGER

SB SIMPLY SUBTLE

4 in Class

AmQHA Yearling Colt

Jan Hoskin Hay

Owner

Liz Christian
Janette Wallace
Rachel Elliott
Jo-anne Brown
Patricia Shugg
Margaret Lewis

Owner

Gavin & lisa Lang
Jessica Evans
Caitlin Henderson
Julie Broad
Taylah Watts
Nikita Noakes

Owner
Margaret Beggs
Kylie Hardwicke
Gina Parry
Shonnay Smith

Rider/Handler
Fran Christian
Joseph Wallace
Rachel Elliott
Gabrielle Brown
Patricia Shugg
Georgina Lewis

Rider/Handler
Ruby Lang
Jessica Evans
Caitlin Henderson
Emlyn Broad
Taylah Watts
Nikita Noakes

Rider/Handler
Terese Searle
Kylie Hardwicke
Allan Briskey
Shonnay Smith



1st

1st

1st

1st

Champ
Reserve

1st
3rd
2nd

211

180

217
235

171
247
277

9B

Horse Name
MR SIRPREME
1in Class

AmQHA 2 yr old Colt
Horse Name

SUBTLE TRIBUTE

1lin Class

AmQHA 3 yr old Colt
Horse Name
RESOLUTE TO ATE
1lin Class

AmQHA Stallion 4 yrs & over

Horse Name
ICE
1in Class

AMQHA CHAMPION & RESERVE COLT / STALLION
Sponsored by Glitz My Ride & Stallions Plus
NAREEB NAREEB INTIMIDATE

RESOLUTE TO ATE

AmQHA Amateur Weanling Colt

Horse Name

HES SUPREMECY

SB SIMPLY SUBTLE
THE GAME CHANGER
3in Class

AmQHA Amateur Colt 2yr old

Owner
Bryanne Cairncross

Owner
Monica Moravek

Owner
Natasha Smetheram

Owner
Heather Bowditch

Margaret Beggs
Natasha Smetheram

Owner

Kylie Hardwicke
Shonnay Smith
Gina Parry

Rider/Handler
Bryanne Cairncross

Rider/Handler
Monica Moravek

Rider/Handler
Samantha Daley

Rider/Handler
Doug Hill

Terese Searle
Samantha Daley

Rider/Handler
Kylie Hardwicke
Shonnay Smith
Gina Parry



1st

1st

CH
RES

266

9C

235

235
171

Horse Name
SUBTLE TRIBUTE
1in Class

AmQHA Amateur Stallion 3yr old
Horse Name

RESOLUTE TO ATE

1lin Class

RESOLUTE TO ATE
HES SUPREMECY

Owner
Monica Moravek

Owner
Natasha Smetheram

Natasha Smetheram
Kylie Hardwicke

Rider/Handler
Monica Moravek

Rider/Handler
Natasha Smetheram

Natasha Smetheram
Kylie Hardwicke



