## **MONDAY 14TH APRIL 2014**

## Jan Hoskin Hay

	1	AmQHA Amateur Showmanship		
Placings	#	Horse Name	Owner	Rider/Handler
1st	283	TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET	Liz Christian	Fran Christian
2nd	117	BLUE DENIM N LACE	Janette Wallace	Joseph Wallace
3rd	214	MY DELIBERATE BREEZE	Rachel Elliott	Rachel Elliott
4th	137	COOSAS NOBLE LAD	Jo-anne Brown	Gabrielle Brown
5th	297	WINDERADEEN CEE B KING	Patricia Shugg	Patricia Shugg
6th	160	GATECRASHER	Margaret Lewis	Georgina Lewis
		12 in Class		
	2	AmQHA Youth Showmanship		
	#	Horse Name	Owner	Rider/Handler
1st	203	LIL RED RODDER	Gavin & lisa Lang	Ruby Lang
2nd	286	TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK	Jessica Evans	Jessica Evans
3rd	124	CEE IM A TIGER LADY	Caitlin Henderson	Caitlin Henderson
4th	179	HYPNOTIZE	Julie Broad	Emlyn Broad
5th	272	SVQ MY ONLY ASSET	Taylah Watts	Taylah Watts
6th	242	RQH WHATS UP DOC	Nikita Noakes	Nikita Noakes
		7 in Class		
	3	AmQHA Weanling Colt		
	#	Horse Name	Owner	Rider/Handler
1st	217	NAREEB NAREEB INTIMIDATE	Margaret Beggs	Terese Searle
2nd	171	HES SUPREMECY	Kylie Hardwicke	Kylie Hardwicke
3rd	277	THE GAME CHANGER	Gina Parry	Allan Briskey
4th	247	SB SIMPLY SUBTLE	Shonnay Smith	Shonnay Smith
		4 in Class		
	4	AmQHA Yearling Colt		

1st	# 211	Horse Name MR SIRPREME	<b>Owner</b> Bryanne Cairncross	Rider/Handler Bryanne Cairncross
151	211	1 in Class	Brydfille Callfictoss	bryanne Canneross
	5	AmQHA 2 yr old Colt		
	#	Horse Name	Owner	Rider/Handler
1st	266	SUBTLE TRIBUTE	Monica Moravek	Monica Moravek
		1 in Class		
	6	AmQHA 3 yr old Colt		
	#	Horse Name	Owner	Rider/Handler
1st	235	RESOLUTE TO A TE	Natasha Smetheram	Samantha Daley
		1 in Class		
	7	AmQHA Stallion 4 yrs & over		
	#	Horse Name	Owner	Rider/Handler
1st	180	ICE	Heather Bowditch	Doug Hill
		1 in Class		
		AMQHA CHAMPION & RESERVE COLT / STALLION		
		Sponsored by Glitz My Ride & Stallions Plus		
Champ	217	NAREEB NAREEB INTIMIDATE	Margaret Beggs	Terese Searle
Reserve	235	RESOLUTE TO A TE	Natasha Smetheram	Samantha Daley
	9	AmQHA Amateur Weanling Colt		
	#	Horse Name	Owner	Rider/Handler
1st	171	HES SUPREMECY	Kylie Hardwicke	Kylie Hardwicke
3rd	247	SB SIMPLY SUBTLE	Shonnay Smith	Shonnay Smith
2nd	277	THE GAME CHANGER	Gina Parry	Gina Parry
		3 in Class	-	•
	9В	AmQHA Amateur Colt 2yr old		

1st	# 266	Horse Name SUBTLE TRIBUTE 1 in Class	<b>Owner</b> Monica Moravek	Rider/Handler Monica Moravek
1st	<b>9C</b> # 235	AmQHA Amateur Stallion 3yr old Horse Name RESOLUTE TO A TE 1 in Class	<b>Owner</b> Natasha Smetheram	Rider/Handler Natasha Smetheram
CH RES	235 171	RESOLUTE TO A TE HES SUPREMECY	Natasha Smetheram Kylie Hardwicke	Natasha Smetheram Kylie Hardwicke